

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 503 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY
(With appln(s) for
office report)

Respondent(s)
condonation of delay in filing appeal. and

Date: 16/02/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

AD card is not proper.

Appellants to take fresh steps within a week for
issuance of notice on the sole respondent by registered post,
acknowledgment due.

List again on 15.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd