

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2007

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4664 of 2009
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 503 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 25/01/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv
Mr. Manish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed list after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

[the matters are shown as item No. 75 in the
current weekly list in Court No. 6]