

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2007

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Civil Appeal NO. 503 of 2008

(With appln. For condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4664 of 2009

(With appln. For ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
 HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)
 CA500/08 & CA 4664/09

Mr.Amrinder Saran,Sr.Adv
 Mr.Manish Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
 Mr.Rahul Gupta,Adv.
 Mr.Nikhil Sharma,Adv.

Mr.J.L.Gupta,Sr.Adv.
 Mr.N.Gjupta,Adv.
 Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 CA 400/07

Mr.Amrinder Saran,Sr.Adv
 Mr.Manish Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
 Mr.Rahul Gupta,Adv.
 Mr.Nikhil Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned after eight weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
 SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
 COURT MASTER