

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 400 OF 2007

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 503 of 2008

(With application for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4664 of 2009

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 20/03/2012

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. D. Premveer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER