

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2007

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 503 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and with office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4664 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 27/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Ravi P.Mehrotra, AOR(Not Present)
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amarendra Saran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr.Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr.S.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The cases are adjourned for a week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master