

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 400 OF 2007

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY Appellant (s)
VERSUS
UNIT TRUST OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 503 of 2008
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4664 of 2009
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 23/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vibhv Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali R., Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

Written submissions may be filed by the parties by
Monday i.e. 28.04.2014.

(S.K. Rakheja)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Assistant Registrar